
□歴代役員表 

1971 年度から 1975 年度 

 

年度 

（会員数） 

 

役職 

昭和 46 年度 昭和 47 年度 昭和 48 年度 昭和 49 年度 昭和 50 年度 

1971 年度 

（102 名） 

1972 年度 

（103 名） 

1973 年度 

（103 名） 

1974 年度 

（100 名） 

1975 年度 

（102 名） 

会長 田中 精一 豊田章一郎 御友 重信 前田 武一 坂上 忠治 

前会長 佐藤 政一 田中 精一 豊田章一郎 御友 重信 前田 武一 

副会長 

豊田章一郎 

御友 重信 

浅井 岈一 

御友 重信 

浅井 岈一 

前田 武一 

前田 武一 

浅井 岈一 

坂上 忠治 

坂上 忠治 

浅井 岈一 

松本 省吾 

松本 省吾 

浅井 岈一 

山口 節三 

会計監事 加藤 衛 加藤 衛 加藤 衛 加藤 衛 加藤 衛 

事務局長 中山 俊一 相羽 雅文 小森 治雄 山口 忠雄 永富 正 

前事務局長  中山 俊一 相羽 雅文 小森 治雄 山口 忠雄 

相談役   
田中 精一 

中山 俊一 

田中 精一 

中山 俊一 

豊田章一郎 

田中 精一 

中山 俊一 

豊田章一郎 

総務委員長 前田 武一 松本 省吾 松本 省吾 中山 俊一 中山 俊一 

事業企画委員長 加藤 衛 加藤 衛 野呂 八束 宗像 桂 宗像 桂 

メンバーシップ委員長 大角 信男 大角 信男 仲谷 義明 仲谷 義明 紅村 文雄 

国際委員長 森村 太郎 森村 太郎 平山 健 紅村 文雄 森村 太郎 

文化公益委員長 浅井 岈一 入谷 規一 入谷 規一 栗本 一夫 仲谷 義明 

広報委員長 山本千吉郎 山本千吉郎 山本千吉郎 織田 稔 織田 稔 

レクリエーション委員長 相羽 雅文 山口 忠雄 山口 忠雄 相羽 雅文 相羽 雅文 

財務委員長 石榑 安之 手塚 正夫 水越 貫一 広沢 金久 御友 重信 

青少年教育委員長 
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


