

## □歴代役員表

1971 年度から 1975 年度

役職	年度 (会員数)	昭和 46 年度	昭和 47 年度	昭和 48 年度	昭和 49 年度	昭和 50 年度
	1971 年度 (102 名)	1972 年度 (103 名)	1973 年度 (103 名)	1974 年度 (100 名)	1975 年度 (102 名)	
会長	田中 精一	豊田章一郎	御友 重信	前田 武一	坂上 忠治	
前会長	佐藤 政一	田中 精一	豊田章一郎	御友 重信	前田 武一	
副会長	豊田章一郎 御友 重信 浅井 峠一	御友 重信 浅井 峠一 前田 武一	前田 武一 浅井 峠一 坂上 忠治	坂上 忠治 浅井 峠一 松本 省吾	松本 省吾 浅井 峠一 山口 節三	
会計監事	加藤 衛					
事務局長	中山 俊一	相羽 雅文	小森 治雄	山口 忠雄	永富 正	
前事務局長		中山 俊一	相羽 雅文	小森 治雄	山口 忠雄	
相談役			田中 精一 中山 俊一	田中 精一 中山 俊一 豊田章一郎	田中 精一 中山 俊一 豊田章一郎	
総務委員長	前田 武一	松本 省吾	松本 省吾	中山 俊一	中山 俊一	
事業企画委員長	加藤 衛	加藤 衛	野呂 八束	宗像 桂	宗像 桂	
メンバーシップ委員長	大角 信男	大角 信男	仲谷 義明	仲谷 義明	紅村 文雄	
国際委員長	森村 太郎	森村 太郎	平山 健	紅村 文雄	森村 太郎	
文化公益委員長	浅井 峠一	入谷 規一	入谷 規一	栗本 一夫	仲谷 義明	
広報委員長	山本千吉郎	山本千吉郎	山本千吉郎	織田 稔	織田 稔	
リクリエーション委員長	相羽 雅文	山口 忠雄	山口 忠雄	相羽 雅文	相羽 雅文	
財務委員長	石榑 安之	手塚 正夫	水越 貫一	広沢 金久	御友 重信	
青少年教育委員長						